1
Lighting Solutions
1
Construction Material:
Housing: 20ga CRS, single piece, seam welded construction.
Finish: White urethane powder coat finish – hospital grade material and finish.
Lens: High impact, LED specific acrylic.
Drivers: High power factor constant current, 0.97 pf @ 120 V (Class 2, Class II).

L SEC22
FunctionsVoltage
Ordering Guide:
Color
Temperature
CRI SwitchingMounting Options
ALT-SP-ECLIPSE-2X2-LED-MULTIFUNCTION  11.14.2023
Standard Output:
Ambient = 2,650 lms, 23W
Exam = 4,140 lms, 41W
High Output:
Ambient = 3,050 lms, 27W
Exam = 4,980 lms, 50W
Reading Light:
740 lms, 9W
Chip on Board (COB)
LED Lamps x 2 (standard)
Dimensions:
2' (23.75") 2' (23.75")
0.375' (4.5")
Solar Series
2' x 2' Eclipse Multifunction LED Light
Series Voltage* Functions Color
Temperature CRI Mounting Switching Options
L-SEC22 120 AL11
Reading (standard lms),
Ambient (standard lms),
Exam (standard lms)
L30 3000K A 80 CRI F Flange Mount 000 No Switch
(provided by others) IB Ingress Barrier
277 AL12
Reading (standard lms),
Ambient (standard lms),
Exam (high lms)
L35 3500K B 90 CRI G Grid Mount LVC Low Voltage Controller NL Night Light
*Consult factory for
347 V requirement AL21
Reading (standard lms),
Ambient (high lms),
Exam (standard lms)
L40 4000K S Surface Mount LVD Low Voltage Controller
with Dimming IN Ingress Barrier
& Night Light
AL22
Reading (standard lms),
Ambient (high lms),
Exam (high lms)
CXX Custom
Temperature LMS LightMaster
without Dimming 00 No Options
CLXY Custom Lumens LMD LightMaster
with Dimming